
Tarwheel 64 2023 RED Road Markers

Start Dog Corner Park
At Turn On Miles At Turn On Miles

0 L Southern Ave 1.9 56.2 R Chances Lane 1.2
1.9 R River Rd. 1.1 57.4 L Davis Bay Rd 1.1

3 S Pitts Chapel Rd. 2.2 58.5 R Bayside Rd. 0.2
5.2 S Four Forks Rd. 3.6 58.7 L Consolidated Rd 1.1
8.8 R Halls Creek Rd. 0.1 59.8 R Weeksville Rd 1.6
8.9 SAG STOP Halls Creek Ruritan                61.4 R River Rd. 1.2
8.9 R Halls Creek Rd. 3.1 62.6 L River Rd. 0.3
12 L Old US Hwy 17 1 62.9 R Rivershore Rd. 0.4
13 L Body Road 3.2 63.3 L N Williams Circle 0.2

16.2 L Woodland Church Rd 1.3 63.5 R W Williams Circle 0.1
17.5 R New Hope Rd 4 63.6 L Fairfax Ave 0.1
21.5 S Creek Drive 1 63.7 R Raleigh Street 0.1
22.5 L N Church St 0.9 63.8 L Riverside Ave 0.6
23.4 R West Grubb St 0.3 64.4 Finish Charles Creek Park
23.7 SAG STOP Missing Mill Park  
23.7 L West Grubb St 0.3

24 L N Church St 0.8
24.8 S Winfall Boulevard 1.3
26.1 R Main St 0.2
26.3 L Bembury Road 0.8
27.1 L Lake Road 5.3 Emergency 252-267-6920
32.4 R Chapanoke Road 0 Contacts 252-506-1856
32.4 L Foreman Bundy Rd 1.2
33.6 R Okisko Road 3.4

37 S Halls Creek Rd. 3
40 SAG STOP Halls Creek Ruritan                
40 L Halls Creek Rd. 0.2

40.2 R Nixonton Rd. 1.4
41.6 L Nixonton Rd. 3.8
45.4 R Dry Ridge Rd. 3.4
48.8 L Lula Meads Rd. 0.5
49.3 L Griffin Swamp Rd. 3.7

53 L Salem Church Rd. 0.1
53.1 R Sawmill Rd 0.2
53.3 SAG STOP Sawmill Park
53.3 R Weeksville Rd. 1.7

55 R Toxey Rd. 0.4
55.4 L Bayside Rd. 0.8


